
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.

64
45
56
57
3
2

17
6
5

55
10
52
13
58
44

Nome

FERNANDAO
VICTOR FIORENZANO
LUIS CESAR
RAFAEL HAZENFRATZ
BAPTISTE RAPHAEL JEAN THOMAS
ANDRE LUIZ AGUIAR BAPTISTA
FELIPE MORIHAMA
CAIQUE CLEANTE MOTTA
BRUNO BORGES SANTINONI
FRANCIS FERNANDES
EDUARDO MONTEOLIVA DE TOLEDO
ANDRE HAWLE
ERLEI ROCHA LIMA
CAIO PALAZZI
VAIL PASCHOALIN

Clas
AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

AZU

Mo Melhor Tm

1:32.056
1:33.239
1:34.507
1:35.245
1:37.888
1:38.278
1:38.502
1:39.764
1:41.671
1:42.893
1:44.572
1:47.286
1:51.441
1:52.147
1:53.767

Dif

-
+1.183
+2.451
+3.189
+5.832
+6.222
+6.446
+7.708
+9.615

+10.837
+12.516
+15.230
+19.385
+20.091
+21.711

Melhor Spd

105,588
104,248
102,850
102,053
99,297
98,903
98,678
97,430
95,602
94,467
92,950
90,599
87,221
86,672
85,438

Na volta

2
4
5
7

10
7
2
3
9
7
6
5
5
2
7

2o. melhor

1:34.645
1:33.398
1:37.057
1:36.722
1:38.820
1:40.073
1:40.057
1:40.758
1:41.745
1:42.980
1:44.619
1:48.302
1:52.351
1:57.999
1:55.971

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Full Riders 17-09
Track Day

5a AZUL

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/9/2017 12:01
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